
BSA D Division Spring 2024 Schedule

Day Date Time Field XX Bye Picture day

Sat 6-Apr 9:00AM 4 v 1 v 7 v v

11:00AM v 5 v 3 v v

1:00PM v 2 v 6 v v Jackie Barnes 937 212-4333

Mon 8-Apr 6:00PM 3 v 7 4 v 6 v v TEAM COLOR COACH PHONE

Wed Apr 10 6:00 PM 2 v 1 5 v 7 v v D-1 Black Jackie Barnes 937-212-4333

Sat Apr 13 9:00 AM v 4 v 1 v v D-2 Orange Jonathon Mesloh 937-320-5939

11:00 AM v 5 v 7 v v D-3 Purple Brian Piney (703) 477-4707

1:00 PM 6 v 3 v 2 v v D-4 Kelly Green Tony Paladino +1 (480) 227-8669

Mon Apr 15 6:00 PM 3 v 4 2 v 5 v v    D-5 Navy Darrell Hornback +1 (937) 369-4231

Wed Apr 17 6:00 PM 1 v 6 7 v v v    D-6 Silver Tyler Olsen +1 (937) 234-3883

Sat Apr 20 9:00 AM 7 v 3 v 4 v v D-7 Red John Hoke 

11:00 AM v 1 v 6 v v 7

1:00 PM v 2 v 5 v v

Mon Apr 22 6:00 PM 3 v 5 v 1 v v

Wed Apr 24 6:00 PM 4 v 2 6 v 7 v v

Sat Apr 27 9:00 AM 3 v 4 v 2 v v

11:00 AM v 5 v 1 v v 3

1:00 PM v 6 v 7 v v

Mon Apr 29 6:00 PM 3 v 5 7 v 1 v v

Wed May 01 6:00 PM 6 v 2 4 v 7 v v 4

Sat May 04 9:00 AM 1 v 4 v 5 v v

11:00 AM v 2 v 7 v v 1

1:00 PM v 3 v 6 v v

Mon May 06 6:00 PM 3 v 1 5 v 6 v v

Wed May 08 6:00 PM 4 v 7 2 v 1 v v 2

Sat May 11 9:00 AM 5 v 6 v 4 v v

11:00 AM v 1 v 2 v v 5

1:00 PM v 7 v 3 v v

Mon May 13 6:00 PM 2 v 3 7 v 5 v v 6

Wed May 15 6:00 PM 1 v 4 6 v 5 v v

Sat May 18 9:00 AM v 4 v 3 v v

11:00 AM v 6 v 1 3 v 7 v 7

1:00 PM v 5 v 2 v v

v v v v

v v v v

v v v v

v v v v

v v v v

v v v v

v v v v

v v v v

v v v v

PRACTICES HOME Team is listed first

8/8/2023

Field 8 Field 9 Field 14 

D Div Director:

Respect the refs please.

• NO Pets, this includes all DOGS
• NO SMOKING
• INCLEMENT WEATHER: BSA Info Line: 426-5787 or

Beavercreeksoccer.com    

• Spectators -On west side of the field
• No one behind goals
• Stay at least 6 feet back from sidelines 

• Players - Teams on east side of field
• No jewelry except medical tags
• Shin guards mandatory - covered by socks
• Soccer shoes or soft sole gym shoes - no toe cleats
• FIFA Laws of the Game with following changes:

• No slide tackling; results in indirect kick
• 40 min halves, 5 min half, #5 gameball
• 11v11: teams play down to match opponent with too few players

• Subsitutions:
• Both teams: after any goal kick, after any goal, after an injury
• Team in possession: throw in; if subbing other team can too


